
Pee Wee Friday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 20.08 Cook, Krista Pepsi $11.00

2 20.688 Johnson, Karli Buck $8.00

3 20.901 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

4 23.268 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 4.831 Johnson, Cheyenne Toby $0.00

Pee Wee Saturday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 19.296 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $11.00

2 21.105 Cook, Krista Pepsi $8.00

3 22.125 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00

4 22.822 Johnson, Cheyenne Toby $0.00

No Time

Disqualified

0 40.365 Anton, Tanner $0.00

Pee Wee Sunday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 18.887 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $11.00

2 19.18 Johnson, Karli Buck $8.00

3 20.642 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00

4 22.367 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00

5 22.383 Johnson, Cheyenne Toby $0.00

No Time

Disqualified



Youth Friday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.992 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $50.00

2D

1 17.54 Rufenacht, Kelsi Diva Magnolia $44.00

3D

1 18.166 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $17.00

2 18.441 Buss, Natalie Midgette $12.00

4D

1 18.626 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $13.00

2 18.96 Lenorud, Alexis Jay Jay $9.00

3 19.252 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

4 20.52 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00

5 20.778 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00

6 20.951 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

7 21.674 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 11.253 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

0 18.591 Buss, Natalie Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

0 19.133 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00

0 19.984 Johnson, Karli Buck $0.00

0 21.408 Ratajczek, Josie Zeus $0.00

Youth Saturday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.816 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $52.00

2 17.098 Schramm, Shelby Zip $31.00

3 17.149 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $21.00

4 17.172 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

2D

1 17.466 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $45.00

2 17.487 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $27.00

3 17.744 Buss, Natalie Midgette $18.00

4 17.786 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

3D

1 18.198 Fisher, Gina Cash $60.00

4D

1 18.41 Lenorud, Alexis Jay Jay $22.00

2 18.74 Anton, Aubrey Leroy $13.00

3 18.916 Lehman, Shailyn Sonny $9.00

4 19.256 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

5 19.533 Hasz, Sylvia Rocket $0.00

6 20.658 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00



7 20.83 Ratajczek, Josie Zeus $0.00

8 21.458 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $0.00

9 21.476 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

10 22.332 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

0 0 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00

0 6.52 Buss, Natalie Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

0 19.402 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

0 23.08 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

Youth Sunday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.039 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $41.00

2 17.073 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $27.00

3 17.409 Fisher, Gina Cash $0.00

2D

1 17.55 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $35.00

2 17.566 Steiger, Sammy Tom $23.00

3D

1 18.242 Lenorud, Alexis Jay Jay $23.00

2 18.538 Johnson, Karli Buck $16.00

4D

1 18.883 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $17.00

2 19.104 Buss, Nolan Midgette $12.00

3 21.616 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

0 1.542 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

0 21.852 Ratajczek, Josie Zeus $0.00

0 28.319 Buss, Nolan Misty $0.00

0 999 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00

0 999 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

0 999 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00



1st Open 4D Friday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.659 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $220.00

2 16.815 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $173.00

3 16.912 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $141.00

4 16.978 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $110.00

5 17.001 Hannah, Cody MP Lone Rose Wood $79.00

6 17.024 Novak, Lisa Gator $63.00

7 17.036 Anderson, Marie Cashumin $0.00

8 17.107 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

9 17.123 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

10 17.142 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $0.00

2D

1 17.17 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $183.00

2 17.188 Anderson, Ronda This Buds Legit $144.00

3 17.228 Novak, Lisa Pistol $118.00

4 17.243 Brown, Georgetta Slick $92.00

5 17.249 Wanish, Justine Tommy $65.00

6 17.273 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $52.00

7 17.314 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00

8 17.334 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

9 17.335 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00

10 17.359 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

11 17.363 Byl, Casey Frenchy $0.00

12 17.387 Gunderson, Kay Elle $0.00

13 17.437 Miller, Toni Playboy $0.00

14 17.448 Hannah, Cody MP Winkin At The Drifter $0.00

15 17.472 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

16 17.472 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00

17 17.474 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

18 17.497 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

19 17.511 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00

20 17.518 Hasz, Dawn Blake $0.00

21 17.521 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

22 17.529 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00

23 17.539 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $0.00

24 17.542 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $0.00

25 17.545 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

26 17.553 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

27 17.577 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

3D

1 17.671 Harrup, Kim Amazed by Grace $147.00

2 17.7 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $115.00

3 17.724 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $94.00

4 17.808 Smith, Deb Shesa Rocki Legend $73.00

5 17.857 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $47.00



6 17.857 Gardner, Angie Maverick $47.00

7 17.887 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

8 17.895 Vinton, Michaela Pete $0.00

9 17.912 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

10 17.932 Schlosser, Angie Gunner $0.00

11 17.946 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $0.00

12 17.947 Phillip, Jim Spud $0.00

13 17.998 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

14 18.013 Schultz, Rachel Driver $0.00

15 18.019 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

16 18.028 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

17 18.034 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

18 18.039 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

19 18.042 Kiel, Lindsey Leather & Race $0.00

20 18.084 Hagen, Karen Lucky Buzzard $0.00

21 18.092 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

22 18.104 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

23 18.141 Kalish, Donna One Slick Ruby $0.00

4D

1 18.16 Wade, Katie Lena $110.00

2 18.181 Miller, Toni Snapper $86.00

3 18.208 Mech, Kim JD $71.00

4 18.237 Novak, Lisa Dealer $55.00

5 18.249 Nass, Kim Secret $39.00

6 18.267 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $31.00

7 18.279 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00

8 18.322 Cook, Sierra A Handy Hancock $0.00

9 18.431 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

10 18.446 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

11 18.606 Miller, Jessica Redwook King $0.00

12 18.629 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

5D

1 18.664 Varnes, Maria Classy $73.00

2 18.734 Wortner, Patti Noche $58.00

3 18.784 Hickmann, Beth Classy $47.00

4 18.86 Hansen, Linda Levi $37.00

5 18.906 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $26.00

6 18.942 Bush, Samantha Pana Bar Bug $21.00

7 18.945 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

8 18.971 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00

9 19.057 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

10 19.091 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00

11 19.11 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss $0.00

12 19.152 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 19.156 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

14 19.316 Dowd, Sarah Asti $0.00

15 19.566 Reynen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00



16 19.734 Reynen, Dee Calibur $0.00

17 19.947 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

18 20.137 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

19 20.239 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

20 20.331 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

21 20.353 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

22 20.809 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

23 21.588 Collins, Stephiane Mor Mars  Wrangler $0.00

24 22.264 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.832 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

0 16.844 Erickson, Julie Gee Whiz Gipsy $0.00

0 16.867 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 17.291 Gosse, Steve Moon $0.00

0 17.296 Novak, Lisa Zoro $0.00

0 17.402 Steffen, Molly Bob $0.00

0 17.444 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00

0 17.514 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 17.567 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 17.574 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

0 17.613 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 17.64 Dei , Katelyn Honeys Spun Gold $0.00

0 17.687 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00

0 17.734 Schultz, Kasandra Twister $0.00

0 17.776 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

0 17.912 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

0 18.029 Walters, Ashlee Flinestone Flyer $0.00

0 18.141 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

0 18.16 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

0 18.268 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 18.612 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

0 18.708 Schmidt, Robin Mr Bills Cash $0.00

0 18.753 Sander, Lori Black $0.00

0 18.902 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

0 18.98 Clark, Amy Miss Packin Sixes $0.00

0 19.392 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 19.409 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 19.429 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

0 19.827 Giske, Paige Huey $0.00

0 20.343 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00

0 29.784 Gruber, Amanda Major $0.00

0 99999 Hoffman, Cindy Cruiser $0.00

0 99999 Novak, Lisa Chics $0.00



2nd 4D Friday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.864 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $132.00

2 16.912 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $99.00

3 16.978 Brown, Georgetta Slick $66.00

4 17.065 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $33.00

5 17.109 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00

6 17.178 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

7 17.188 Anderson, Ronda This Buds Legit $0.00

8 17.214 Gosse, Steve Moon $0.00

9 17.261 Byl, Casey Frenchy $0.00

10 17.334 Murphy, Hadley Secrets for Ashley $0.00

2D

1 17.469 Dei , Katelyn Honeys Spun Gold $113.00

2 17.489 Gunderson, Kay Elle $85.00

3 17.577 Kalish, Donna One Slick Ruby $56.00

4 17.712 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $28.00

5 17.721 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

6 17.791 Schlosser, Angie Gunner $0.00

3D

1 17.894 Smith, Deb Shesa Rocki Legend $75.00

2 17.912 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $56.00

3 17.928 Wade, Katie Lena $38.00

4 17.983 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $19.00

5 18.023 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

6 18.042 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

7 18.062 Hagen, Karen Lucky Buzzard $0.00

8 18.097 Schultz, Rachel Driver $0.00

9 18.178 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

10 18.202 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

11 18.268 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

4D

1 18.41 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $56.00

2 18.536 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $42.00

3 18.672 Anton, Aubrey Leroy $28.00

4 19.105 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $14.00

5 19.373 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

6 19.469 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

7 19.826 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

8 19.854 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

9 19.877 Collins, Stephiane Mor Mars  Wrangler $0.00

10 20.079 Clark, Amy Miss Packin Sixes $0.00

11 20.453 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00



0 1.737 Wanish, Justine Tommy $0.00

0 17.282 Kurth, Ginny Secretly Steppin $0.00

0 17.953 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

0 18.16 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

0 18.221 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 18.3 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 19.726 Giske, Paige Huey $0.00

0 19.814 Dowd, Sarah Asti $0.00

0 21.618 Hoffman, Cindy Cruiser $0.00

0 22.533 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

0 28.945 Gruber, Amanda Major $0.00

0 999 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 999 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

0 999 Ragatz, Alison Abby $0.00

0 999 Brower, Kathy Josey $0.00

0 9999 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 9999 Bauer, Jenni Shoney $0.00



IBRA Open 5D Saturday September 8th 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.579 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $273.00

2 16.587 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $210.00

3 16.692 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $158.00

4 16.741 Moore, Jordan DH Gun Cline $126.00

5 16.781 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $105.00

6 16.873 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $95.00

7 16.888 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $42.00

8 16.888 Kersteins, Carrie Buttercup $42.00

9 16.904 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

10 17.015 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

11 17.027 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

12 17.053 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

13 17.064 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00

14 17.071 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

2D

1 17.149 Byl, Casey Frenchy $202.00

2 17.149 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $202.00

3 17.179 Ragatz, Alison Abby $131.00

4 17.203 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $105.00

5 17.206 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $88.00

6 17.234 Brown, Georgetta Slick $79.00

7 17.271 Joyce, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $70.00

8 17.279 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

9 17.335 Wanish, Justine Tommy $0.00

10 17.346 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

11 17.385 Bries, Lorne Frogger $0.00

12 17.406 Mueller, Cindy My Cowgirl Candy $0.00

13 17.409 Weir, Robin MP Lunas Haypatch $0.00

14 17.439 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00

15 17.447 Gardner, Angie Maverick $0.00

16 17.448 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00

17 17.466 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

18 17.467 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

19 17.472 Anderson, Marie Cashumin $0.00

20 17.492 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

21 17.51 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

22 17.51 Erickson, Julie Gee Whiz Gipsy $0.00

23 17.516 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

24 17.529 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00

25 17.531 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

26 17.545 Mech, Kim Three-Oh $0.00

27 17.55 Gosse, Steve Moon $0.00

28 17.573 Tritten, Stephanie Brittles $0.00

3D



1 17.598 Carr, Melissa Moolah $182.00

2 17.603 Hagen, Karen Lucky Buzzard $140.00

3 17.607 Mech, Kim JD $105.00

4 17.608 Anderson, Ronda This Buds Legit $84.00

5 17.616 Gunderson, Kay Elle $70.00

6 17.631 Hasz, Dawn Blake $63.00

7 17.633 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $56.00

8 17.674 Vinton, Michaela Pete $0.00

9 17.68 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

10 17.685 Schlosser, Angie Gunner $0.00

11 17.718 Dei , Katelyn Honeys Spun Gold $0.00

12 17.724 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

13 17.736 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00

14 17.742 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

15 17.762 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00

16 17.769 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

17 17.782 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $0.00

18 17.829 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

19 17.835 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

20 17.848 Cook, Sierra A Handy Hancock $0.00

21 17.869 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

22 17.87 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

23 17.89 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

24 17.892 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Southside Blues $0.00

25 17.934 Smith, Deb Shesa Rocki Legend $0.00

26 17.938 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

27 17.948 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

28 17.976 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

29 17.991 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane San Saledo Red $0.00

30 17.995 Kiel, Lindsey Leather & Race $0.00

31 18.009 Harvey, Amanda Chica $0.00

32 18.053 Kalish, Donna One Slick Ruby $0.00

33 18.056 Nass, Kim Secret $0.00

4D

1 18.095 Reynen, Bethany Beau $137.00

2 18.109 Dailey, Holly What a Fols Gold $105.00

3 18.125 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $79.00

4 18.129 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $63.00

5 18.132 Wade, Katie Lena $53.00

6 18.136 Rivara, Tricia Bling $47.00

7 18.18 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $42.00

8 18.187 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

9 18.234 Rettermund, Michelle Rocki $0.00

10 18.315 Welch, Terri Streak $0.00

11 18.322 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 18.357 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

13 18.381 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00



14 18.399 Schmidt, Robin Mr Bills Cash $0.00

15 18.413 Varnes, Maria Classy $0.00

16 18.521 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

17 18.538 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

18 18.549 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

5D

1 18.688 Bush, Samantha Pana Bar Bug $91.00

2 18.713 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $70.00

3 18.76 Green, Danielle MJ $53.00

4 18.803 Dowd, Sarah Asti $42.00

5 18.816 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $35.00

6 18.912 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $32.00

7 18.968 Reynen, Dee Calibur $28.00

8 19.102 Anton, Aubrey Leroy $0.00

9 19.161 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

10 19.193 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

11 19.278 Collins, Stephiane Mor Mars  Wrangler $0.00

12 19.334 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss $0.00

13 19.334 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

14 19.432 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

15 19.459 Lehman, Shailyn Sonny $0.00

16 19.533 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

17 19.593 Beech, Denise Diesel $0.00

18 19.691 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

19 19.857 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

20 20.02 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane Moonfires Gold Jewel $0.00

21 20.302 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

22 20.464 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00

23 20.633 Green, Danielle Rojo $0.00

24 21.354 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00

25 22.313 Giske, Paige Huey $0.00

26 25.011 Gruber, Amanda Major $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

0 1.02 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

0 16.93 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

0 17.049 Welch, Terri Pearl $0.00

0 17.201 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

0 17.237 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

0 17.309 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00

0 17.322 Piatt, Shellane Lash $0.00

0 17.59 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00

0 17.628 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

0 17.631 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 17.724 Peters, Amy Carlee $0.00

0 17.732 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00



0 17.879 Phillip, Jim Spud $0.00

0 18.037 Hickmann, Beth Classy $0.00

0 18.257 Walters, Ashlee Flinestone Flyer $0.00

0 18.676 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 18.882 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

0 19.589 Brower, Kathy Josey $0.00

0 20.103 Schultz, Kasandra Twister $0.00

0 22.491 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

0 24.24 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00

0 30.735 Schultz, Rachel Driver $0.00

0 32.722 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00

0 999 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00

0 999 Novak, Lisa Zoro $0.00



Seniors Friday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.659 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $70.00

2 16.912 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $42.00

3 16.978 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $28.00

2D

1 17.243 Brown, Georgetta Slick $42.00

2 17.273 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $25.00

3 17.335 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $17.00

4 17.387 Gunderson, Kay Elle $0.00

5 17.521 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

6 17.529 Reynen, Dee LA $0.00

3D

1 17.808 Smith, Deb Shesa Rocki Legend $28.00

2 17.857 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $17.00

3 17.947 Phillip, Jim Spud $11.00

4 17.998 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

5 18.092 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

6 18.267 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

7 18.279 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00

8 18.86 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

9 18.971 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00

10 19.156 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

11 20.239 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.844 Erickson, Julie Gee Whiz Gipsy $0.00

0 16.867 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

0 17.291 Gosse, Steve Moon $0.00

0 17.444 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00

0 17.567 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 17.574 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

0 17.912 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

0 18.268 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 18.612 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

0 18.708 Schmidt, Robin Mr Bills Cash $0.00

0 18.753 Sander, Lori Black $0.00

0 18.902 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

0 19.392 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 20.343 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00

IBRA Seniors Barrel Blitz 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.579 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $74.00



2 16.587 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $44.00

3 16.692 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $30.00

4 16.781 Nelson, Barb Cash's Classic Scout $0.00

5 17.053 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

6 17.071 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

2D

1 17.203 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $44.00

2 17.234 Brown, Georgetta Slick $27.00

3 17.439 Reynen, Dee LA $18.00

4 17.492 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00

5 17.51 Erickson, Julie Gee Whiz Gipsy $0.00

6 17.531 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

7 17.55 Gosse, Steve Moon $0.00

3D

1 17.616 Gunderson, Kay Elle $30.00

2 17.724 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $18.00

3 17.736 Spindler, Missie Dusty $12.00

4 17.829 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

5 17.835 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

6 17.89 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

7 17.934 Smith, Deb Shesa Rocki Legend $0.00

8 17.938 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

9 18.18 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

10 18.381 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

11 18.399 Schmidt, Robin Mr Bills Cash $0.00

12 18.549 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

13 18.816 Loppnow, Julie Smokin Doc Moon $0.00

14 19.161 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

15 19.691 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

16 19.857 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

17 20.464 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00

18 21.354 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.237 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

0 17.732 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

0 17.879 Phillip, Jim Spud $0.00

0 18.676 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 24.24 Mueller, Rick Champ Easter Boy $0.00

Seniors Sunday 2012

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.539 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $48.00

2 16.874 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $32.00

2D

1 17.194 Phillip, Ann Weaver $29.00



2 17.379 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $19.00

3 17.386 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00

4 17.416 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00

5 17.426 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

3D

1 17.625 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $19.00

2 17.839 Phillip, Jim Spud $13.00

3 17.888 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

4 18.192 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $0.00

5 18.321 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

6 19.803 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.541 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $0.00

0 999 Blohowiak, Rob Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

0 999 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 999 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00

0 999 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00





Sunday Open 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.535 Moore, Jordan DA Gun Cline $180.00

2 16.539 Manor, Bob Manors Nick Bar $150.00

3 16.756 Schramm, Shelby Zip $120.00

4 16.874 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $90.00

5 16.974 Byl, Casey Frenchy $60.00

6 17.032 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

2D

1 17.039 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $154.00

2 17.065 Hannah, Cody MP Lone Rose Wood $128.00

3 17.085 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $103.00

4 17.099 Gardner, Angie Maverick $77.00

5 17.15 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $51.00

6 17.156 Hannah, Cody MP Winkin At The Drifter $0.00

7 17.194 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

8 17.198 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00

9 17.198 Schultz, Kasandra Twister $0.00

10 17.221 Dei , Katelyn Honeys Spun Gold $0.00

11 17.225 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane San Saledo Red $0.00

12 17.225 Anderson, Marie Cash $0.00

13 17.237 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

14 17.337 Hasz, Dawn Blake $0.00

15 17.377 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

16 17.379 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

17 17.386 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00

18 17.41 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

19 17.416 Spindler, Missie Dusty $0.00

20 17.426 Ford, Pam Red Hot Kitten $0.00

3D

1 17.537 Johnson, Kari San Jo Lil Anne $103.00

2 17.55 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $86.00

3 17.555 Wahl, Garret Gracie $69.00

4 17.593 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $51.00

5 17.625 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $34.00

6 17.631 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

7 17.663 Vinton, Michaela Pete $0.00

8 17.728 Buss, Natalie Midgette $0.00

9 17.73 Schlosser, Angie Gunner $0.00

10 17.744 Rettermund, Michelle Rocki $0.00

11 17.825 Kiel, Lindsey Leather & Race $0.00

12 17.839 Phillip, Jim Spud $0.00

13 17.888 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

14 17.94 Wahl, Lauren Raymond $0.00

15 17.987 Welch, Terri Streak $0.00

16 18.019 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00



17 18.023 Stockler, Katie Teasin Jetolena $0.00

4D

1 18.098 Schultz, Rachel Driver $77.00

2 18.112 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $64.00

3 18.127 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $51.00

4 18.192 Ford, Kim Izzy A Bud $39.00

5 18.282 Van Der Elsen, Abby Lenny $26.00

6 18.321 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Okie Swatch $0.00

7 18.382 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

8 18.534 Bush, Samantha Pana Bar Bug $0.00

9 18.54 Collins, Stephiane Mor Mars  Wrangler $0.00

10 18.55 Anton, Aubrey Leroy $0.00

11 18.601 Hirsbrunner, Stephiane Moonfires Gold Jewel $0.00

12 18.647 Sass, Alyson Classy $0.00

13 18.683 Lenorud, Alexis Cricket $0.00

14 18.781 Giske, Paige Huey $0.00

15 18.89 Wade, Katie Lena $0.00

16 19.282 Brower, Kathy Josey $0.00

17 19.565 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

18 19.803 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

19 20.281 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00

20 22.305 Gruber, Amanda Major $0.00

21 22.45 Hodorff, Sydni Buddy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

0 0 McCambridge, Cheyenne Bandit $0.00

0 16.541 Bauer, Barb Just Spin for Cash $0.00

0 16.946 Oberle, Tammy Peppy Ray Angel $0.00

0 17.307 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

0 17.361 Spindler, Dayna Dash of Skeye $0.00

0 17.752 Anderson, Ronda This Buds Legit $0.00

0 19.013 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

0 22.22 Dowd, Sarah Asti $0.00

0 999 Blohowiak, Rob Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

0 999 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 999 Wiedemeier, Denise kEG $0.00

0 999 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss $0.00

0 999 Bauer, Jenni Shoney $0.00

0 999 Wiedemeier, Denise Scooter $0.00


